Sanitary Pressure Transducers
and Transmitters
Using Micro-Machined Silicon Technology
10 mV/V, 0 to 5 Vdc, 4 to 20 mA Outputs
PX409S Tri-GripTM
Sanitary Series
Gage or Absolute Pressures
10 inH2O to 600 psi

Output
Zero Balance: ±0.5% FS typical
1% max (For ranges 2.5 psi
±1% typ ±2% max)
Span Setting: ±0.5% FS typical 1%
max (For ranges 2.5 psi ±1% typ
±2% max) Calibrated in horizontal
position
PX429S: Twist-lock
IP67 rating, absolute
IP65 rating, gage
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range 11⁄2" Tri-GripTM 2" Tri-GripTM
psi bar Fitting
Gage Pressure Models, 10 mV/V Output
0 to 10 inH2O 0 to 25 mb PX4[*]9S15-10WGV
0 to 1 0 to 69 mb PX4[*]9S15-001GV  PX4[*]9S20-001GV
0 to 2.5 0 to 172 mb PX4[*]9S15-2.5GV  PX4[*]9S20-2.5GV
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PX4[*]9S15-005GV  PX4[*]9S20-005GV
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX4[*]9S15-015GV  PX4[*]9S0-015GV
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX4[*]9S15-030GV  PX4[*]9S20-030GV
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX4[*]9S15-050GV  PX4[*]9S20-050GV
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX4[*]9S15-100GV  PX4[*]9S20-100GV
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 PX4[*]9S15-150GV  PX4[*]9S20-150GV
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 PX4[*]9S15-250GV  PX4[*]9S20-250GV
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX4[*]9S15-500GV  PX4[*]9S20-500GV
0 to 600 0 to 41.4 PX4[*]9S15-600GV
Absolute Pressure Models, 10 mV/V Output
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PX4[*]9S15-005AV    PX4[*]9S20-005AV
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX4[*]9S15-015AV  PX4[*]9S0-015AV
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX4[*]9S15-030AV  PX4[*]9S20-030AV
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX4[*]9S15-050AV  PX4[*]9S20-050A
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX4[*]9S15-100AV  PX4[*]9S20-100AV
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 PX4[*]9S15-150AV  PX4[*]9S20-150AV
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 PX4[*]9S15-250AV  PX4[*]9S20-250AV
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX4[*]9S15-500AV  PX4[*]9S20-500AV
0 to 600 0 to 41.4 PX4[*]9S15-600AV
[*] Select Electrical Termination Below
0 (PX409S) = 2 m (6') cable**
1 (PX419S) = mini DIN connector (mating connector supplied)
2 (PX429S) = Twist Lock connector (mating connector PT06F10-6S not included)
5 (PX459S) = M12 connector (mating connector not included)
** To order with a 1⁄2 NPT conduit fitting, specify model PX409CS.
Ordering Examples: PX409S15-005GV, 2 m (6') cable termination, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 5 psig range,
10 mV/V output.
PX419S20-10WGV, mini DIN connector, 2" Tri-Grip fitting, 10 inH2O range, 10 mV/V output.
PX429S15-050GV, twist-lock connector, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 50 psig range, 10 mV/V output,
mating connector sold separately, PT06F10-6S.
PX459S15-100GV, M12 connector, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 100 psig range, 10 mV/V output.
Fitting Price
PX4[*]9S20-10WGV
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Twist-lock

±1% typ ±2% max)
Span Setting: ±0.5% FS typical
1% max (For ranges 2.5 psi
±1% typ ±2% max) calibrated in
horizontal position
Exploded view showing
PX429S15-005GI. Standard
Tri-GripTM fitting works with
commercially available sanitary
pipes and fittings. Shown smaller
than actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range 11⁄2" Tri-GripTM 2" Tri-GripTM
psi bar Fitting                      Fitting
Gage Pressure Models, 0 to 5 Vdc Output
0 to 10 inH2O 0 to 25 mb PX4[*]9S15-10WG5V    PX4[*]9S20-10WG5V
0 to 1 0 to 69 mb PX4[*]9S15-001G5V  PX4[*]9S20-001G5V
0 to 2.5 0 to 172 mb PX4[*]9S15-2.5G5V  PX4[*]9S20-2.5G5V
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PX4[*]9S15-005G5V  PX4[*]9S20-005G5V
0 to 15 0 to1 PX4[*]9S15-015G5V  PX4[*]9S0-015G5V
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX4[*]9S15-030G5V  PX4[*]9S20-030G5V
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX4[*]9S15-050G5V  PX4[*]9S20-050G5V
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX4[*]9S15-100G5V  PX4[*]9S20-100G5V
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 PX4[*]9S15-150G5V  PX4[*]9S20-150G5V
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 PX4[*]9S15-250G5V  PX4[*]9S20-250G5V
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX4[*]9S15-500G5V  PX4[*]9S20-500G5V
0 to 600 0 to 41.4 PX4[*]9S15-600G5V
Absolute Pressure Models, 0 to 5 Vdc Output
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PX4[*]9S15-005A5V  PX4[*]9S20-005A5V
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX4[*]9S15-015A5V  PX4[*]9S0-015A5V
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX4[*]9S15-030A5V  PX4[*]9S20-030A5V
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX4[*]9S15-050A5V  PX4[*]9S20-050A
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX4[*]9S15-100A5V  PX4[*]9S20-100A5V
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 PX4[*]9S15-150A5V  PX4[*]9S20-150A5V
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 PX4[*]9S15-250A5V  PX4[*]9S20-250A5V
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX4[*]9S15-500A5V  PX4[*]9S20-500A5V
0 to 600 0 to 41.4 PX4[*]9S15-600A5V
[*] Select Electrical Termination
0 (PX409S) = 2 m (6') cable**
1 (PX419S) = mini DIN connector (mating connector supplied)
2 (PX429S) = Twist Lock connector (mating connector PT06F10-6S not included)
5 (PX459S) = M12 connector (mating connector not included)
** To order with a 1⁄2 NPT conduit fitting, specify model PX409CS.
To order 0 to 10 Vdc output, change “5V” to “10V”, no extra charge.
Ordering Examples: PX409S15-005G5V, 2 m (6') cable termination, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 5 psig range,
0 to 5 Vdc output, $700.
PX419S20-10WG5V, mini DIN connector, 2" Tri-Grip fitting, 10 inH2O range, 0 to 5 Vdc output.
PX429S15-050G10V, Twist-lock connector, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 50 psig range, 0 to 10 Vdc output,
mating connector sold separately, PT06F10-6S.
PX459S15-100G5V, M12 connector, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 100 psig range, 0 to 5 Vdc output .
0 to 5/
0 to 10 Vdc
Output
78

cable IP67 rating
Electrical Terminations
PX429S: Twist-lock
IP67 rating, absolute
IP65 rating, gage
PX459S: M12 connector
IP67 rating, absolute
IP65 rating, gage
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
[*] Select Electrical Termination
0 (PX409S) = 2 m (6') cable**
1 (PX419S) = mini DIN connector (mating connector supplied)
2 (PX429S) = Twist Lock connector (mating connector PT06F10-6S not included)
5 (PX459S) = M12 connector (mating connector not included)
** To order with a 1⁄2 NPT conduit fitting, specify model PX409CS.
Ordering Examples: PX409S15-005GI, 2 m (6') cable termination, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 5 psig range,
4 to 20 mA output .
PX419S20-10WGI, mini DIN connector, 2" Tri-Grip fitting, 10 inH2O range, 4 to 20 mA output.
PX429S15-050GI, Twist-lock connector, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 50 psig range, 4 to 20 mA output.
mating connector sold separately, PT06F10-6S.
PX459S15-100GI, M12 connector, 1.5" Tri-Grip fitting, 100 psig range, 4 to 20 mA output .
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Range 11⁄2" Tri-GripTM 2" Tri-GripTM
psi bar Fitting           Fitting
Gage Pressure Models, 4 to 20 mA Output
0 to 10 inH2O 0 to 25 mb PX4[*]9S15-10WGI  PX4[*]9S20-10WGI
0 to 1 0 to 69 mb PX4[*]9S15-001GI  PX4[*]9S20-001GI
0 to 2.5 0 to 172 mb PX4[*]9S15-2.5GI  PX4[*]9S20-2.5GI
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PX4[*]9S15-005GI  PX4[*]9S20-005GI
0 to 15 0 to 1 PX4[*]9S15-015GI  PX4[*]9S0-015GI
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX4[*]9S15-030GI  PX4[*]9S20-030GI
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX4[*]9S15-050GI  PX4[*]9S20-050GI
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX4[*]9S15-100GI  PX4[*]9S20-100GI
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 PX4[*]9S15-150GI  PX4[*]9S20-150GI
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 PX4[*]9S15-250GI  PX4[*]9S20-250GI
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX4[*]9S15-500GI  PX4[*]9S20-500GI
0 to 600 0 to 41.4 PX4[*]9S15-600GI
Absolute Pressure Models, 4 to 20 mA Output
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PX4[*]9S15-005AI  PX4[*]9S20-005AI
0 to 15 0 to1 PX4[*]9S15-015AI  PX4[*]9S0-015AI
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX4[*]9S15-030AI  PX4[*]9S20-030AI
0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX4[*]9S15-050AI  PX4[*]9S20-050A
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX4[*]9S15-100AI  PX4[*]9S20-100AI
0 to 150 0 to 10.3 PX4[*]9S15-150AI  PX4[*]9S20-150AI
0 to 250 0 to 17.2 PX4[*]9S15-250AI  PX4[*]9S20-250AI
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX4[*]9S15-500AI  PX4[*]9S20-500AI
0 to 600 0 to 41.4 PX4[*]9S15-600AI
4 to 20 mA
Output
PX419/PX459 Pinout
Pin mV 5/10V mA